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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Prajina Perinkollankandiyil, Manassery, Thazhekode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

2 19/01/2026 Ramla Mundoli, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Kozhikode, 673582

 

3 19/01/2026 Safna A P THADAYIL, AMBALAKKANDI, NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, THIRUVAMBADI, 673582

 

4 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA C M POOLACKAL, NOORAMTHODE, KODENCHERY, 
NOORAMTHODE, THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

5 19/01/2026 Jose Mathew Kuruvanplackal, Nirannapara road, Kodencheri, 
Kodencheri, Thamarassery, 673580

 

6 19/01/2026 Nidhina Lukose MULAYILMATTAHIL HOUSE, MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, PERUMPALLY POST, 

THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

7 19/01/2026 FASALUNNEESA UMMATT HOUSE, VALLATHAIPPARA, 
KUMARANELLUR, KUMARANELLUR, KOZHIKODE, 

673602
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8 19/01/2026 Soliya Thottiparambil, Kanjirad, Kodanchery, Velamcode, 
Thamarassery, 673580

 

9 19/01/2026 Baiju Thottiparambil, Kanjirad, Kodanchery, Velamcode, 
Thamarassery, 673580

 

10 19/01/2026 Sahla PUTHUKKUMCHALIL, NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, NEELESWARAM, KOZHIKODE, 

673582

 

11 19/01/2026 Naleena N P 7/382, THENJERIPARAMBIL HOUSE, ERANHIMAVU, 
MUKKAM, KODIYATHUR, PANNICODE, 

KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

12 19/01/2026 HASEEBA ME Kollithodika House, Mysoormala, Karamoola, Mysoormala 
P O, Kozhikode, 673602

 

13 19/01/2026 Sharafudheen KIZHAKKETHIL HOUSE, KALLADIKKUNNUMMAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, PUTHUPPADI P O, THAMARASSERY, 

673586

 

14 19/01/2026 Prema Kannamparambil, Cheruvady, Kodiyathur, Cheruvady, 
Thamarassery, 673661

 

15 19/01/2026 Sreedharan KANNAMPARAMBIL, Cheruvady, Kodiyathur, 
Cheruvady, Thamarassery, 673661

 

16 19/01/2026 RAHILA Y P 14/22, KAKKAD, KAKKAD, KARASSERY, 
KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

17 19/01/2026 Shanit Jose KIZHAKKEKULAMANTHATTEL (House), 
PARAPPATA, Nellipoyil, CHEMBUKADAVU, 

Thamarassery, 673580

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


